
Resolution #1 - 201712018

NOW, THEREFORE, BE lT RESOLVED by the Board of Superuisors of Grundy County, lwa as follws:
fumubdd,dbyfuiddb,&Ffuoldeonh.*hdu.b0nhi*y
s4dbh@rordd-{uaFdtr.,a@turd.pdsb.errqr..@Fi6r.uhdur4rs*r

Section 6:

edlm'rcd*mo'dgfriaFdbydhtnydEls.4db6d
d&trortuh&rd.idemidtuhrqtd .dths.d o,hlrFr6,hrlmdd'e.dh bbhlFrsd.6p+nab.dttm tddrthar72o16tq.{lr

Department

Board of Supervisors

Auditor

General MH-DO

Fund Fund

221956

344874

32t696
22sso

218903

1571533

31050

774401

Rural Record Conserv Record Landfill State Drug Federal Sheriff Sheriff County Bacon Cardinal
Service Rural Service Secondary Hwy20 Reap Mgmt Trust Electronic Closure Forfeit Drug Grant Comm lndPark Veneer Welcome Olderog Titan Oxbo Constr
Basic Fund Supp. Fund Road Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Trust Fund Fund Forfeit Fund Fund TIF TIF Center TtF TtF TIF TIF TIF

Enseva

TIF

Debt Servlce Debt Service Debt
Fund Hosp. Fund Hosp. Service Capital Department
2009 2017 Fund Annex projects Totals

License

nty Attorney 218903

7897427320224 \44r 7223 2000 1000

Services 3
14000 188401

7437307

29077

Road 7437307

ns Affairs 29077

447427

150

157169 139457

Public Health Nurse

Commission 3 1s58

Human Services

Co. Gen. Assistance

Medical Examiner

13800

26914

20000

21000

29365

u la nce

Sanitarian

Zoning

Landfill

Domestic Animal

Fair & 4-H

County Library

General Services

22232

109859 78083

2936s

22232

787942

250

s9000

139048

401870

479877

250

59000

139048

207870 200000
Processing (lT) 467729 18148

Dependency 27500

ental Health 813924

46500

800170 225050

5091715 813924 866119

uvenile Probation

2600
2600 7437307

2s30

o 2530

1300 3920

0 1300 3920

t239773
7239713

202665

202665

384000

384000 200000

2867
Total 0 157169 14000 139457 0 78083 7447 1223 2000 1000 00 166401

and adopted this 26th day of June, 2017

Charles Bakker, Rhonda R. Deters. Auditor
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